
1 勝  長  あすみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院高校 2 37.86 18.14 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 2 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 2 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 1 0 -1

17.61 18.14

Composition 1.33 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.924.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

19.72

2 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高校 1 35.25 17.18 19.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.520 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-2 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.95-2 2 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 1 1 -1

17.35 17.18

Composition 1.33 4.754.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.923.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.673.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

19.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 7 34.67 17.50 18.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.12 2.980 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 2 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 1 1 -1 -2

4 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 2 -1 1

18.63 17.50

Composition 1.33 4.584.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.333.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00

18.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 浦  田  実  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院高校 5 32.76 16.25 17.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 1 0

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 0 -2 0 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.95-1 1 2 1 2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 1 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 1 2

16.01 16.25

Composition 1.33 4.503.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.583.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.082.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75

17.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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5 嶺  岸  優  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 4 32.28 15.32 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 2 -1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 1 0 -1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 1 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 1 0 -1

15.71 15.32

Composition 1.33 4.253.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.333.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.172.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

16.96

6 長  井  佑  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城県仙台二華高校 3 21.09 6.36 14.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 0 -2 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 1 -1 -1 0

7.31 6.36

Composition 1.33 3.833.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.582.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

14.73
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